

## PACHET LEG-FRUCTE

I.D.: 79363052

---

Data publicarii	03.03.23	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 725,63 RON - 725,63 RON

---

Descriere: Ceapa Galbena 103815 5,46 RON 3.75 kg 20,48 RON 22,32 RON incl. TVA Varza Alba 328585 2,06 RON 19.9 kg 40,95 RON 44,64 RON incl. TVA METRO Chef Cartofi Rosii Calibrul 10 Kg 103784 29,36 RON 3 buc. 88,08 RON 96,01 RON incl. TVA DOLE Banane Grad Coacere 3-4 408622 8,24 RON 3.805 kg 31,35 RON 34,17 RON incl. TVA Ardei California Verde 305570 20,61 RON 4.33 kg 89,24 RON 97,27 RON incl. TVA Ciuperci Champignon Gratar 103979 12,75 RON 5.98 kg 76,22 RON 83,08 RON incl. TVA METRO Chef Salata Iceberg 103713 9,29 RON 4 buc. 37,16 RON 40,50 RON incl. TVA Rosii 103858 10,93 RON 6.58 kg 71,92 RON 78,39 RON incl. TVA Patrunjel 103712 1,37 RON 10 buc. 13,70 RON 14,93 RON incl. TVA Leustean 103710 3,92 RON 5 buc. 19,60 RON 21,36 RON incl. TVA Marar 103711 1,47 RON 5 buc. 7,35 RON 8,01 RON incl. TVA Castraveti Fabio 301365 19,62 RON 3.105 kg 60,92 RON 66,40 RON incl. TVA Vinete 103841 17,66 RON 2.515 kg 44,41 RON 48,41 RON incl. TVA Telina 324768 3,92 RON 3.055 kg 11,98 RON 13,06 RON incl. TVA Dovlecei 305579 9,29 RON 2.325 kg 21,60 RON 23,54 RON incl. TVA Lamai 103899 5,24 RON 3.65 kg 19,13 RON 20,85 RON incl. TVA Mere Rosii 103461 2,42 RON 2.98 kg 7,21 RON 7,86 RON incl. TVA Morcovi 10 Kg 209480, 42,21 RON 1 buc. 42,21 RON 46,01 RON incl. TVA

---